This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.
Pirtek reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice
VA
LV
ES
                                                                        SEC
TIO

”
CH
G
D
H
dn
L
A
II
Product
Code
Nominal Bore W.P. * Dimensions (mm)
Dash D
(inch) DN bar I L G A        H CH
LPBV-2W-006 4 1/4” 8 40 12 45 22.2 82 38 20
LPBV-2W-010 6 3/8” 10 40 12 45 22.5 82 38 20
LPBV-2W-013 8 1/2” 15 40 15.5 59 29.5 100 43 25
LPBV-2W-020 12 3/4” 20 40 17 64 32 120 50 31
LPBV-2W-025 16 1” 25 40 21 81 40.5 120 54 40
LPBV-2W-032 20 1¼” 32 40 23 93 46.5 158 73 49
LPBV-2W-038 24 1½” 38 40 23 102 51 158 79 54
LPBV-2W-051 32 2” 50 40 26.5 121 60.5 158 86 68.5
* Working Pressure only 5 bar for dangerous fluids
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.

H
CH
Ddn
II
L
G
Product
Code
Nominal Bore W.P. * Dimensions (mm)
Dash D
(inch) DN bar I L G A        H CH
LPBV-3W-006-L 04 1/4” 8
See
Graph
19 77 75 125 65 22
LPBV-3W-010-L 06 3/8” 10 19 77 75 125 65 22
LPBV-3W-013-L 08 1/2” 12 19 77 75 125 65 27
LPBV-3W-020-L 12 3/4” 20 23 92 91 145 83 34
LPBV-3W-025-L 16 1” 25 25 104 105 170 96 41
LPBV-3W-032-L 20 1¼” 32 27 118 115 170 102 50
LPBV-3W-038-L 24 1½ 38 31 138 128 170 109 57
LPBV-3W-051-L 32 2” 50 36 162 165 260 139 70
* Working Pressure only 5 bar for dangerous fluids
3-way L port
A B